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50 Jamie Boston D nsland Arboriculture Assoc 1 42.33 7.27 23.89 29 74.46 176.96 23.17 7.76
10 James Gigliotti D Arboriculture Australia 2 42.33 10.00 21.73 28 69.47 171.53 17.71 10.92
2 Kosuke Kawauchi E Japan Arborists Association 3 41.33 8.41 24.10 23 68.33 165.18 20.89 8.56

22 Noel Galloway A New Zealand Chapter 4 37.33 6.33 21.98 31 67.21 163.86 25.05 9.67
29 Jonny Muirhead C New Zealand Chapter 5 36.00 9.02 24.00 24 69.59 162.61 19.67 7.65
16 Nathan Ames C Arboriculture Australia 6 38.00 4.24 17.34 28 66.07 153.64 29.23 13.32
23 Oliver Moore A Arboriculture Australia 7 40.67 0.00 22.71 26 60.52 149.90 41.05 9.94
26 Jayden Haycraft B Arboriculture Australia 8 35.67 5.56 20.71 25 62.19 149.13 26.58 9.94
20 Mohamad Rizal Bokhari E aysian Society of Arboricult 9 33.67 4.35 22.51 22 62.46 144.98 29.01 10.15
33 Zih-Yue Jiang A Taiwan Arboriculture Societ 10 29.00 2.01 22.03 22 67.53 142.57 33.69 9.62
31 Jason Ma C Hong Kong 11 37.00 7.02 24.40 7 66.69 142.11 23.68 8.25
4 Luke Saxer-Tidswell A New Zealand 12 28.67 5.76 23.53 22 59.33 139.28 26.19 8.13

44 Gary Leung C Hong Kong 13 23.00 8.71 24.00 20 62.79 138.50 20.29 8.65
1 Chai Ho Keung E Hong Kong 14 27.67 6.17 23.94 15 64.01 136.79 25.37 8.71

28 Tremayne Finney-Green E Arboriculture Australia 15 34.33 7.10 19.66 9 65.31 135.41 23.51 12.99
13 Nick Wong B Hong Kong 16 37.00 3.52 21.90 13 58.44 133.85 30.68 10.76
27 Chariwat Buathong D Thailand Chapter 17 25.00 4.17 19.72 23 54.53 126.41 29.38 11.94
40 Pamot Thongraya B Thailand Chapter 18 26.33 8.39 21.65 10 58.69 125.07 20.93 10.00
37 Po Hsun Hsu E Taiwan Arboriculture Societ 19 24.67 4.16 20.47 19 54.62 122.92 29.39 11.18
7 Muhammad Asyraf Mohd Kamel B aysian Society of Arboricult 20 29.33 2.22 19.29 23 47.95 121.79 33.27 12.37

42 Daan de Vries D Netherlands 21 32.67 2.51 21.65 6 58.75 121.57 32.70 10.00
5 Jimmy Anderson C aysian Society of Arboricult 22 20.00 7.27 19.55 21 52.73 120.55 23.16 11.11

58 Muhammad Hariz Ibrahim D aysian Society of Arboricult 23 34.67 5.26 11.19 16 53.05 120.16 27.19 20.47
17 Kohei Matsumoto D Japan Arborists Association 24 34.00 4.21 20.89 12 47.32 118.42 29.29 10.76
59Wan Muhamad Nur Ikram Wan Jaaf A aysian Society of Arboricult 25 25.33 5.30 20.36 20 46.15 117.14 27.10 12.30
52 Harrie Verbeek C Netherlands 26 25.67 3.76 15.48 9 63.11 117.02 30.19 14.17
49 Veerayut Ngoenchum E Thailand Chapter 27 24.67 4.72 11.35 25 49.87 115.60 28.28 19.30
24 Jun-Xian Li D Taiwan Arboriculture Societ 28 25.00 1.32 16.34 20 52.69 115.35 35.08 15.31
47 Jason Korkidakis A Ontario 29 25.00 2.11 20.85 15 42.06 105.02 33.49 10.80
41 Nirun Inma A Thailand Chapter 30 18.33 0.00 16.01 23 46.07 103.41 38.45 14.64
35 Mingsheng Chen B Taiwan Arboriculture Societ 31 19.33 0.00 21.32 24 24.00 88.65 53.09 11.34
45 Aloyius Chong A ngapore Arboricultual Socie 32 29.00 0.00 17.38 14 24.67 85.05 43.22 12.27
15 Anucha Sukarin C Thailand 33 DQ 6.01 22.07 0 52.69 80.76 25.70 9.58
64 Nur Setiawan Putra C Indonesia 34 10.33 5.56 20.70 20 21.33 77.93 26.59 10.95
46 Jasper Chan D ngapore Arboricultual Socie 35 24.00 0.00 12.50 0 38.70 75.20 47.85 19.15
53 Hyun-Taek Chon E 0 36 16.33 0.00 6.52 0 38.76 61.61 43.86 22.14
48 Woo Hyun Jung B aysian Society of Arboricult 37 7.00 0.00 0.00 6 18.67 31.67 66.66 TO
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